Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008

Ballots Cast: 11843
Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Candidate: WILLIAM CARTER JR (NP)

Contest Name

GILLESPIE CUSD 7

Contest: GILLESPIE CUSD 7

Precinct
GILLESPIE 5
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
GILLESPIE 6
DORCHESTER 2
CAHOKIA 5
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
GILLESPIE 3
CAHOKIA 4
GILLESPIE 4
CAHOKIA 1
HONEY POINT
BRUSHY MOUND
HILYARD

POLK

Total Votes
1201

Total Votes
191
136
132
128
117
106
102
101

Vote %
32.46

Vote %
31.62
34.26
31.65
31.3
32.23
34.3
30.36
34.83
32.42
31.54
32.1
33.82
33.96
35
33.33
33.33
0
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